
Page : 1/2

23 Z.A. Ribaute
31130 Quint-Fonsegrives

Tél. : 05 61 24 75 24
Fax : 05 61 24 75 25

e-mail : rd@fournales.fr

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

7

12

13

14

15

16

18

17

19

High Pressure Pump 0-60 bars
(Pompe haute pression)



Parts list
(Nomenclature)

No. Article # Number Description Qty

1 3W250074 Blind nut M10
(Ecrou borgne M10)

1

2 3D250009 Half cockles
(Demi-coquille)

2

3 3W250075 Flat nut M10
(Ecrou plat)

1

4 2M020071 Slidingtube
(Tige mobile)

1

5 3J120040 0-Ring 10x2,5 1

6 2D020006 Hanging clips
(Clips de fixation)

1

7 2D010020 Support gauge 
(Support manomètre) 

1

8 3D050011 Short inner tube
(Flexible, L= 650mm)

1

9 2X230084 Main tube
(Tube principal)

1

10 3W020101 Flat head screw M5x8
(Vis CHC tête fraisée)

2

11 2D010109 Aluminium sheet
(Tôle Aluminium)

1

12 3D060004 Wood handle
(Manche en bois)

1

13 3D060007 Pressure gauge 0-60 bars
(Manomètre)

1

14 3D060010 Large inner tube
(Flexible, L=1100mm)

1

15 3D050007 Screw connect
(Ecrou moleté Schrader)

1

16 2D050013 Complete screw connect
(Raccord de gonflage)

1

17 3J120029 O-Ring 2,5x1,2 1

18 2D020005 Socket of fastening
(Douille de sertissage) 

4

19 2D010015 Lower pump support
(Pied de pompe)

1

Page : 2/2

23 Z.A. Ribaute
31130 Quint-Fonsegrives

Tél. : 05 61 24 75 24
Fax : 05 61 24 75 25

e-mail : rd@fournales.fr


